BATCH CONTROLLER BC3
Quantity measurement and dosage of solid products
Pneumatic control of opening and closing of the product inlet valve.
Continuous measurement and calculation of the total quantity
Gravimetric dosing with pre-selection of the desired quantity.
Extremely compact dimensions and height
Functions
The flow meter allows you to calculate the

feed production
Measuring the flow rate and total quantity
during loading and unloading, for example
picking up or transferring precise quantities
of products from and into the silos
Characteristics
P.za  Elvo  Tempia,  12,
13836  Cossato  (BI), Italia
+39 0159842291
Distributed exclusively in Italy by Nonis Bilance
Holzmuehler  Weg  100  D-35457
Lollar, Germany
BC3.120 120 mm 20 m³/h 220 mm 135 mm
BC3.150 150 mm 40 m³/h 220 mm 135 mm
BC3.200 200 mm 80 m³/h 305 mm 170 mm
BC3.250 250 mm 133 m³/h 320mm 170 mm
BC3.300 300 mm 200 m³/h 450 mm 240 mm
P.za Elvo Tempia, 12,
13836 Cossato (BI), Italy
+39 0159842291